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2020 Mountain West Conference Diving Championships    ( 02/19/20 - 02/22/20 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5

Referee : Craig Nolder

Assistant Referee: Keith Russell

7175

Panel

Event : Women Platform (5 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Nolder, Craig (USA) 
Judge J2 Cotton, David (USA) 
Judge J3 Krug, Julian (USA) 
Judge J4 Theobald, Rick (USA) 
Judge J5 Polson, Craig (USA) 
Judge J6 Rosendahl, Daniel (USA) 
Judge J7 Russell, Keith (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Melissa Mirafuentes (University of Wyoming) 348.80 324.10 324.101 15.20
Karla Contreras (University of Wyoming) 288.50 302.80 302.802 14.10
Ximena Lechuga Gonzalez (San Diego State University) 261.35 292.30 292.303 12.20
Skylar Williams (Colorado State University) 270.90 271.50 271.504 12.70
Linnea Sorensen (University of Nevada) 251.10 257.20 257.205 13.10
Jocelyn Gallais (University of New Mexico) 241.60 253.85 253.856 12.80
Yuliya Tykha (California State University, Fresno) 245.10 235.90 235.907 13.70
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2020 Mountain West Conference Diving Championships    ( 02/19/20 - 02/22/20 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5

7173

Panel

Event : Women Platform (5 Dives) CONSOL. (Final)

Judge J1 Nolder, Craig (USA) 
Judge J2 Cotton, David (USA) 
Judge J3 Krug, Julian (USA) 
Judge J4 Theobald, Rick (USA) 
Judge J5 Polson, Craig (USA) 
Judge J6 Rosendahl, Daniel (USA) 
Judge J7 Russell, Keith (USA) 

TotalPlace  Diver DD

Gabrielle Peltier (U.S. Air Force Academy) 266.651 14.00
Gina Cazares (San Diego State University) 245.152 12.60
Marie Yacopino (San Diego State University) 244.003 12.20
Taylor Clark (Boise State University) 243.654 11.90
Natasha Sondeno (San Jose State University) 231.055 11.10
Tatum Thompkins (Boise State University) 219.156 12.00
Cristin von Schlag (U.S. Air Force Academy) 215.107 11.40
Jessie Nowotny (University of Nevada) 209.408 12.70
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2020 Mountain West Conference Diving Championships    ( 02/19/20 - 02/22/20 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5

Referee : Craig Nolder

Assistant Referee: Keith Russell

7175

Panel

Event : Women Platform (5 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Nolder, Craig (USA) 
Judge J2 Cotton, David (USA) 
Judge J3 Krug, Julian (USA) 
Judge J4 Theobald, Rick (USA) 
Judge J5 Polson, Craig (USA) 
Judge J6 Rosendahl, Daniel (USA) 
Judge J7 Russell, Keith (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Melissa Mirafuentes (University of Wyoming) 348.80  348.801 15.20
Karla Contreras (University of Wyoming) 288.50  288.502 14.10
Skylar Williams (Colorado State University) 270.90  270.903 12.70
Isabel Vazquez (University of Nevada) 264.20  264.204 14.10
Ximena Lechuga Gonzalez (San Diego State University) 261.35  261.355 12.60
Linnea Sorensen (University of Nevada) 251.10  251.106 13.10
Yuliya Tykha (California State University, Fresno) 245.10  245.107 13.70
Jocelyn Gallais (University of New Mexico) 241.60  241.608 12.80
Gabrielle Peltier (U.S. Air Force Academy) 239.95  239.959 14.00
Gina Cazares (San Diego State University) 238.95  238.9510 12.60
Taylor Clark (Boise State University) 237.10  237.1011 11.90
Marie Yacopino (San Diego State University) 230.10  230.1012 12.20
Natasha Sondeno (San Jose State University) 226.10  226.1013 11.10
Cristin von Schlag (U.S. Air Force Academy) 222.90  222.9014 11.40
Jessie Nowotny (University of Nevada) 218.70  218.7015 12.90
Tatum Thompkins (Boise State University) 214.65  214.6516 12.00
Abigail Zoromski (University of Wyoming) 214.05  214.0517 12.00
Mckenna Houlihan (University of Wyoming) 213.35  213.3518 12.20
Hannah Tiendas (University of New Mexico) 212.65  212.6519 11.70
Erica Sarver (San Diego State University) 211.70  211.7020 12.60
Delaney Gallagher (San Diego State University) 211.20  211.2021 12.20
Kayla Wofford (U.S. Air Force Academy) 206.90  206.9022 11.70
Natasha Dark (University of New Mexico) 206.90  206.9022 12.00
Lexi Letts (San Diego State University) 204.50  204.5024 12.60
Rachel Holland (Colorado State University) 204.30  204.3025 12.70
Daphne Scheck (University of New Mexico) 197.15  197.1526 11.40
Sara Rogers (University of New Mexico) 192.20  192.2027 11.50
Anna Kemper (U.S. Air Force Academy) 183.60  183.6028 10.10
Anna Jabs (San Jose State University) 119.30  119.3029 9.10
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